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VT-210x12

Velcro cable ties, 210 mm, black, 100pcs per
bag

Perfect cable management solution-
Easy to fix and release-

Cechy produktu

210 mm x 12 mm velcro cable ties-
Self-locking and releasable fixation-
Roll of 100 pieces-

Specyfikacja

Dimensions: 210 mm (length) x 12 mm (width)
Package type: roll (100 pcs)

CertyfikatyOpakowanie

Ilość sztuk w kartonie
Objętość kartonu
Waga kartonu, kg
Wymiary opakowania:
Wymiary kartonu DxSxW
Kraj pochodzenia
Kod kreskowy EAN
Kod celny

70
0.119
15.1
225x290x25 mm
500x480x495 mm
CN
8716309081986
3926909790
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